2019 BRO
C
HURE
        SOLAR ACCESSORIES
2
SOLAR ACCESSORIES

FTE-TAR-RA-06	  Tile Interface 06
●● Roof: Tin roof
●● Panel compability: universal
●● Compability: universal Rail
●● Quantity: ~1 pc/m/ rail
●● Application: for rafter fixing vertical rail structure, max 45mm High,
max 70mm tile overlap
●● Contain: 1 pc Z Module, 1 pc L-feet, 1 pc Washer 8.4 DIN 9021 A2, 1 pc Lock washer
8 A2, 1 pc Hex head bolt M8x25 933 A2-70, Rubber pad,
2 pcs Panheaded Screw G12x90
UNI-STPT-XXXX   	  STPT Rack rail
●● Panel compability: universal
●● Compability: Z module
●● Application: Tin roof, sloping roof, adjustable tilt flat roof
●● Size: L x 34 (W) x 49 (H) mm
●● 2456mm long rail module		  UNI-STPT-AL-2456
●● 2560mm long rail module		  UNI-STPT-AL-2560
●● 3405mm long rail module		  UNI-STPT-AL-3405
●● 3260mm long rail module		  UNI-STPT-AL-3260
●● 3405mm long rail module		  UNI-STPT-AL-3405
●● 4200mm long rail module		  UNI-STPT-AL-4200
UNI-STPT-KOT	 STPT Rail spice kit
●● Roof: universal
●● Panel compability: universal
●● Compability: „STPT” Shape 34x56mm Rail

●● Panel compability: universal
●● Compability: universal Rail
●● Quantity: ~1 pc/m/ rail
●● Application: for fixing to trapezoidal sheet roof
●● Contain: 1 pc adjustable leg, 1 pc Leg(fix), 2pcs fix sole,1 pc L profile,
4pcs bkny Hex head bolt M8x25 A2-70 screw,
2pcs bkny Hex head bolt M8x55 A2-70 screw,
2pcs bkny Hex head bolt M8x45 A2-70 screw, 2pcs Z Module, 2 pcs Washer
8.4 DIN 9021 A2, 6 pcs Lock washer 8 A2, 4 pcs rubber sheet
Flat Roof System - B
UNI-PTS-AL-XXXX       Rail module
●● Panel compability: universal
●● Compability: Z module
●● Application: Tin roof, sloping roof, adjustable tilt flat roof, ground mounting
●● Size: L x 34 (W) x 56 (H) mm
●● 2456mm long rail module		  UNI-PTS-AL-2456
●● 2560mm long rail module		  UNI-PTS-AL-2560
●● 3049mm long rail module		  UNI-PTS-AL-3049
●● 3260mm long rail module		  UNI-PTS-AL-3260
●● 3405mm long rail module		  UNI-PTS-AL-3405
●● 4064mm long rail module		  UNI-PTS-AL-4064
FTE-KOT-AL-01	 Rail Splice
●● Roof: universal
●● Panel compability: universal
●● Compability: „PTS” Shape 34x56mm Rail

Strict quality control over materials and finished products ensure optimum strength and long life for your installation. The angle of
the rails has been designed to maximum the harveast of solar power according to your local latitude.
10-Year Warranty
Guaranteed Durability: All components are made of quality extruded aluminum and stainless steel. The high corrosion resistance
guarantees the maximum possible lifespan and is  also completely recyclable. It provides a 10 year product warranty for your
peace of mind.
Excellent Adaptability
The angle of the rails has been designed to maximum the harveast of solar power according to your local latitude.
●● Snow Load: <1.4KN/m2
●● Module Orientation: Horizontal
●● Module compatibility: Universal
●● Material: Aluminum Alloy, Stainless Steel, Galvanized Steel Pipe
25
SOLAR ACCESSORIES
●● 850mm Front leg		  Ø60mm		  TAL-LBE-HO-850
●● 2150mm Rear leg		 Ø60mm		  TAL-LBH-HO-2150
●● 3000mm Cross pipe 	 Ø60mm		  TAL-PTK-HO-3000
Galvanized Legs / Pipes
●● Panel compability: universal
●● Compability: „PTS” Shape 34×56mm Rail
●● Quantity: 2-2 pcs/8 panel
●● Application: ground mounted 8 palel island
Galvanized Reinforcement Pipe
●● Panel compability: universal
●● Compability: „PTS” Shape 34×56mm Rail
●● Quantity: 2 pcs/8 panel
●● Application: ground mounted 8 palel island
●● 2990mm Reinf. pipe		  TAL-LBK-HO-2990
TAL-END-HO-01	 Steel Cap Set
TAL-END-HO-02	 Steel Cap Set
●● Panel compability: universal
●● Compability: Ø 60mm pipe

●● Contain:
1 pc Z Module,
1 pc Washer 8.4 DIN 9021 A2,
1 pc Lock washer 8 A2,
1 pc Hex head bolt M8x25 screw
UNI-PRK-AL-XX	 Inter Clamp
●● Panel compability: universal with 35 mm thickness
●● Compability: „PTS” Shape 34x56mm Rail; STPT Shape 34x49mm Rail
●● Application: Tin roof, sloping roof, adjustable tilt flat roof, ground mounting
●● Contain:
1 pc Z Module,
1 pc Inter clamp head,
1 pc Washer 8.4 DIN 9021 A2,
1 pc Lock washer 8 A2,
1 pc Hex head bolt M8x25 screw
●● M8 x 35 End clamp		  UNI-PRV-AL-35
●● M8 x 40 End clamp		  UNI-PRV-AL-40
●● M8 x 45 End clamp		  UNI-PRV-AL-45
●● M8 x 50 End clamp		  UNI-PRV-AL-50
●● M8 x 35 Inter clamp		  UNI-PRK-AL-35
●● M8 x 40 Inter clamp		  UNI-PRK-AL-40
●● M8 x 45 Inter clamp		  UNI-PRK-AL-45
●● M8 x 50 Inter clamp		  UNI-PRK-AL-50
Terrace Mounting System - A
28
SOLAR ACCESSORIES